
          

 

The AsiaWorks Core Curriculum comprises of 3 levels, beginning with the Basic Training.   

Upon completing the Basic Training, participants are eligible to enrol into the Advanced Course,  
after which, graduates can choose to join a 3 month Leadership Programme to practise and  
consolidate their learnings from the first 2 levels. Participants are not required to complete all 3  
levels* and may opt to join the next level during another cycle. However, it is highly encouraged  
to complete a full cycle as each succeeding level is enhanced by the momentum built during the  
preceding level.   

To graduate each level, participants must attend all training dates/parts specific to that  
particular training.   

The dates for the 3rd Quarter Training Cycle of 2023 are*:   

Level 1 : Basic Training (SB 186)   
 
Part 1 Wednesday  

 
05 Jul 6.00 pm Registration 

7.00 pm to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Thursday 06 Jul 6.30 pm to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Friday 07 Jul 6.30 pm to 12.00 mn (approx) 
 Saturday 08 Jul 10.00 am to 11.00 pm (approx)  
 Sunday 09 Jul 10.00 am to 6.30 pm   

 
Part 2 Advanced Living Interview via Zoom Platform 

A mandatory 90 min session, scheduled for Monday 10 Jul or Tuesday 11 Jul 

Tuition Fee : S$ 1,650.00  
Venue : Common Ground, L3 Auditorium, 21 Bedok North St 1, Singapore 469659   
 
 

Level 2 : Advanced Course (SA 184)  
 
Part 1 Wednesday  

 
19 Jul 10.00 am Registration 

11.00 am to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Thursday 20 Jul 11.00 am to 12.00 mn (approx) 
 Friday 21 Jul 11.00 am to 12.00 mn (approx) 
 Saturday 22 Jul 11.00 am to 12.00 mn (approx))  
 Sunday 23 Jul 11.00 am to 6.30 pm 

 
Part 2 DOE Preparation Session via Zoom Platform 

 
A mandatory 90 min session, scheduled for Monday 24 Jul 8.00pm 
 

 
Tuition Fee : S$ 2,680.00 
Venue : Common Ground, L3 Auditorium, 21 Bedok North St 1, Singapore 469659   

 

 
2023 – 3rd Quarter Training Schedule 



 
Level 3 : Leadership Programme (LP 182)**  
1st w/end Friday 

 
04 Aug 6.30 pm Registration 

7.00 pm to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Saturday 05 Aug 9.00 am to 11.00 pm (approx) 
 Sunday 06 Aug 9.00 am to   6.30 pm (approx) 
    
2nd w/end Friday 15 Sep 7.00 pm to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Saturday 16 Sep 9.00 am to 11.00 pm (approx) 
 Sunday 17 Sep 9.00 am to   6.30 pm (approx) 
    
3rd w/end Friday 27 Oct 7.00 pm to 12.00 mn (approx)  
 Saturday 28 Oct 9.00 am to 11.00 pm (approx) 
 Sunday 29 Oct 9.00 am to   6.30 pm (approx) 
 
 
Tuition Fee : S$ 1,500.00  
Venue : Common Ground, 21 Bedok North St 1, Singapore 469659   
 
 
PLEASE NOTE THAT: 
* The stated dates, time, and venue are subject to change according to government COVID-19 safety 
regulations.   
 
** LP weekends may start on Saturdays instead of Fridays, depending on the size of the class. 
 
 
TO SIGN UP FOR THE TRAINING, YOU MAY: 
 
Physical/Digital Registration Card 

- Fill up the physical/digital registration card  
- Make payment for the training (a minimum of SGD$300 OR the full course fee) via PayNow to 

UEN No: 201432880D and indicate your name and the course code in the reference e.g. 
Peter SB123 

- Email a copy of the registration card and a screen shot of the payment to 
info@sgworkstraining.com  

 
Register Online! 

- Visit www.sgworkstraining.com/registration and head over to our online sign-up portal  
- Fill out the form and make payment for training you’re signing up for! 

 
 
For any other enquiries, reach out to us at info@sgworkstraining.com today!  


